Ordering guide       Example: 2AVLG214-PMW-UNV-1/2-EB-LPT835
Width Family
Ceiling
Type
No. of Lamps
(not included)
Lamp Type Shielding Voltage Options
2 AVL G     –    –     –
2 2' AVL Arioso
semi-
recessed
perf
G Grid 1 (CF only)
2
3 (except
CF)
14 14WT5
(22")
24HO 24WT5HO
(22")
CF40 40WTT5
(24")
CF50 50WTT5
(24")
CF55 55WTT5
(24")
PMW Perforated
metal w/
white
overlay
SPMW 2-piece
perforated
metal
with white
overlay
120
277
347
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
1/1 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
1/3 One 3-lamp ballast
1/21 2-lamp & 1-lamp ballast
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD, std. ballast factor
EB10I CF40 electronic ballast, instant start, <10% THD
EBSD T8 electronic step dimming ballast, .88 ballast factor
EBD7 Advance Mark 7 dimming ballast, 0-10V (low voltage) control
EBDX Advance Mark 10 dimming ballast, phase control
EBD Electronic dimming ballast, customer specified
E5 B50 emerg. ballast, U.S. or Canada market, CF, 1100-1400 lumens, UNV
E7LP LP550 emerg. ballast T5/T5HO, 430-700 lumens, 120/277V
E6LP LP600 emerg. ballast U.S. or Canada market, T5/T5HO, 750-1325 lumens,
120/277V
F1 3/8" flex 3 wire, 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex 4 wire, 18 gauge 6'
F2/5W 3/8" flex, 5 wire 18 gauge 6'
GLR Fusing, fast blow
LPT830 Installed T8/T5/T5HO lamps, 80+ CRI, 3000K
LPT835 Installed T8/T5/T5HO lamps, 80+ CRI, 3500K
LPT841 Installed T8/T5/T5HO lamps, 80+ CRI, 4100K
CHIC Chicago plenum rated
The Day-Brite / CFI Arioso semi-recessed perf is an ideal choice for spaces
with low plenum clearance. Keeping the look and feel of a fully recessed
luminaire, this model maintains quality illumination while minimizing clutter
and protrusions from the ceiling plane.
Accessories (order separately)
• AVHD Hold down clips
• FMA22 2'x2' “F” mounting frame for NEMA “F” mounting
SPMW shielding